

ADDENDUM FOUR PROJECT: 24TH STREET MILL & OVERLAY					BID NO. S-1-21	BID TAB
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	
01000	PERFORMANCE BOND	BOND	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
01000	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$107,000.00	\$107,000.00	
01000	FORCE ACCOUNT	FA	1	60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	
01000	BNSF RAILROAD PERMIT	LS	1	\$7,800.00	\$7,800.00	
01000	BNSF RAILROAD FLAGGING	DAYS	6	1,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	
01050.01	TRAFFIC CONTROL, INCLUDES TWO MESSAGE BOARDS TO BE USED AT THE CITY'S DISCRETION.	LS	1	\$60,500.00	\$60,500.00	
1050.02	FLAGGING	HR	450	\$41.80	\$18,810.00	
1050.03	SPECIALTY SIGNS	SQFT	20	\$31.40	\$628.00	
01563	SEDIMENT EROSION CONTROL AND STORM WATER MANAGEMENT	LS	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	
02076.01	COLD ASPHALT MILLING, FULL WIDTH, @ 1-1/2"	SQ YD	11,368	\$3.25	\$36,946.00	
02076.02	CONCRETE MILLING, FULL WIDTH, @ 2-1/4"	SQ YD	10,590	\$6.85	\$72,541.50	
02210	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION, INCLUDES COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	CU YD	500	\$88.50	\$44,250.00	
02280	TOPSOIL, 6" DEEP	SQ YD	262	\$25.00	\$6,550.00	
02512.01	BITUMINOUS PAVING GRADING 1/2" 70-28 OIL, GRANITE AGGREGATE	TON	2,625	\$104.60	\$274,575.00	
02512.02	LEVELING COURSE, 3/4" LIFT, 3/8" AGGREGATE, 64-28 OIL	TON	477	\$102.00	\$48,654.00	
02515.01	R&R BITUMINOUS PATCH, 6" ASPHALT, GRANITE AGGREGATE, OVER 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQ YD	870	\$78.50	\$68,225.00	
02515.02	ADDITIONAL "AFTER MILLING" PATCHING BITUMINOUS PATCH, 6" ASPHALT, GRANITE AGGREGATE, OVER 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQ YD	766	\$76.75	\$58,790.50	
02570.01	ADJUST WATER OR GAS VALVE, INCLUDES NEW TOP SECTION, LID AND CONCRETE COLLAR	EA	14	\$770.00	\$10,780.00	

02570.02	ADJUST MANHOLE, INCLUDES NEW RING, LID AND CONCRETE COLLAR	EA	13	\$1,100.00	\$14,300.00
02725	R&R TYPE "A" INLET, COMPLETE IN PLACE	EA	5	\$8,900.00	\$44,500.00
02805.01	R&R EXISTING SIGN	EA	4	\$200.00	\$800.00
02805.02	NEW SIGN POST, INCLUDES NEW HARDWARE	LN FT	24	\$11.50	\$276.00
02900.01	LAWN SEED	SQ YD	262	\$2.50	\$655.00
02900.02	SPRINKLER HEAD, MATCH EXISTING	EA	20	\$75.00	\$1,500.00
02900.03	1/2" PE PIPE, "SWING" OR "FUNNY"	LN FT	75	\$4.00	\$300.00
03330.01	R&R TYPE "A" CURB AND GUTTER, 24", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	LN FT	4,437	\$34.50	\$153,076.50
03330.02	TYPE "C" LANDSCAPE CURB	LN FT	250	\$13.00	\$3,250.00
03340.01	R&R SIDEWALK 4", INCLUDES 4" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	6,360	\$7.75	\$49,790.00
03340.02	R&R RESIDENTIAL DRIVE APPROACH 6", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	230	\$15.00	\$3,450.00
03340.03	R&R COMMERCIAL DRIVE APPROACH 8", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	2,655	\$16.20	\$43,011.00
03340.04	DETECTABLE WARNING PLATES, 24" X 24" EAST JORDAN #700571 OR NEENAH # 4984-24Q	EA	55	\$170.00	\$9,350.00
03340.05	R&R VALLEY PAN 8", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	480	\$16.00	\$7,680.00
03340.06	R&R FILLET 8", INCLUDES 6" COMPACTED GRADING "W" BASE	SQFT	1,395	\$70.00	\$27,900.00
04001	MIRIFI PGM-G100-100 PAVING GRID	SQ YD	10,590	\$9.85	\$104,311.50
04002.01	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK BARS 18" X 9'. PREMARK NO. 8431067 NON-CONTRAST OR EQUAL	SQ FT	864	\$17.00	\$14,688.00
04002.02	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK BARS 24" X 9'. PREMARK NO. 8431067 CONTRAST OR EQUAL	SQ FT	252	\$29.00	\$7,308.00
04002.02	THERMOPLASTIC STOP BAR 2' WIDE, PREMARK NO. 8430566 OR EQUAL	SQ FT	576	\$15.00	\$8,640.00
04002.03	THERMOPLASTIC "RAILROAD CROSSING" SYMBOL, PREMARK NO. PMK 8130103A OR EQUAL	EA	4	\$800.00	\$3,200.00
04002.04	THERMOPLASTIC "LEFT TURN ARROW", PREMARK NO. 8330241L OR EQUAL	EA	2	\$400.00	\$800.00

04003	COLORED, STAMPED CONCRETE, 4" INCLUDED 4" COMPACTED GRADING 'W' BASE	SQ FT	126	\$25.00	\$3,150.00
TOTAL BID					1,397,556.00

ALTERNATE #1 IN LIEU OF LINE ITEM 04001

02895	PAVING FABRIC. LINE ITEM TO BE USED IN LIEU OF MIRAFI PGM-G100-100 PAVING GRID	SQ YD	10,590	\$3.50	\$37,065.00
-------	--	-------	--------	--------	-------------

COMPANY NAME: JTL Group Inc., dba Knife River

ADDRESS:
PO Box 20150

CITY, STATE, ZIP:
Cheyenne, WY 82003

BIDDER'S SIGNATURE:

